
FEES & CHARGES 2023/2024 
Joining Fee  $54.00  
Transfer fee $60.50   
Suspension fee Adult                   $24.80 

Concession        $20.50  
*Applies to 3 month & 12 

month membership 
 

PLATINUM 
 Direct debit  3 months 12 months 
Adult  $52.50 $341.10 $1364.45 
Student  $34.10 $221.60 $886.40 
Concession  $26.25 $170.70 $682.89 

 

GOLD 
 Direct Debit  3 months 12 months 
Adult  $46.00 $298.60 $1194.40 
Student  $29.90  $194.15 $776.60 
Concession  $23.00 $149.30 $597.20 

 

 SILVER  
 Direct Debit  3 months 12 months 
Adult  $33.00 $214.25 $857.00 
Student  $21.50 $139.25 $557.00 
Concession  $16.50 $107.10 $428.50 

 

ACTIVE TEEN  
 Direct Debit  
Silver  $13.70 
Gold   $21.10 

 

JUNIOR AQUA 
 Direct Debit  
Standard  $13.90 
Plus  $15.90  

 


